Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 28 Men, 50m Butterfly 13 years and older
1.12.2024 r. - 9:17 Results Prelim
SCM Open 23.14 Antani IVANOV PSKCM Kazan (RUS) 5.11.2021r.
SCM 15 - 17 23.52  Josif MILADINOV MLA91  Glasgow (GBR) 8.12.2019 .
SCM 13- 14 25.46 Antani IVANOV ETAR2  Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2013 .
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Ivan MANOLOV 20 Plovdiv 2019 2414 731 A
2. Nikola KARAIVANOV 19 Cherno More 24.61 690 A
3. Atanas TOTLYAKOV 20  Metropol 2477 677 A
4. Branimir PAVLOV 17 LeventSC 2479 675 A
5. Toni ANASTASOV 19 Iris 2525 639 A
6. Valentin FILIPOV 19 Cherno More 25.27 637 A
Kalin MIHAYLOV 18  Sprint Sofia 25.27 637 A
8. Djulian CHERKEZQOV 19 Cherno More 2532 633 A
9. Teodor SKUMOV 17  Briz 2533 633 B
10. Boris MIHAYLOV 16 St.George 2543 625 B
11. Georgi MILACHKOV 21  Orenda 2546 623 B
12. Todor TODOROV 16  Invictus 2557 615 B
13. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17  Akulite 2558 614 B
14. Martin MIHAILOV 16  Cherno More 2562 611 B
15. Mihail DANEV 19 Iris 2563 611 B
16. Radostin KRASTEV 23  Sandanski 2568 607 B
17. Victor RUSINOV 25  Sprint Sofia 25.70 606 R
18. Kaloyan KOEV 22 Nsa 2573 604 R
19. Radoslav TODOROV 17  Dobrudzha 25.81 598
20. Aleksandar ILIEV 20 Etar2 2590 592
21. Hristo DHZONGALQOV 15 Belmeken Swimming Club 2591 591
Kristian GROZDANQV 16  Plovdiv 2019 2591 591
23. Mihail NAYDENOV 17 Olimpia 26.00 585
24. Stefan MARKOV 20 Etar2 26.05 582
25. Stoyan VELIKOV 17 Invictus 26.06 581
26. Daniel HRISTOV 16 lris 26.09 579
27. Daniel KRALEV 18 Cherno More 26.14 576
28. Viktor DAMYANOV 20 Levski 26.17 574
29. Emilian NIKOLOV 19  Dorostol 26.28 566
Bogdan POPOV 18  Dorostol 26.28 566
31. Konstantin KOLEV 15  Akulite 26.43 557
32. Maksim DIMITROV 16  Lokomotiv 26.47 554
33. Adis PETROV 14  Lokomotiv 26.54 550
Chavdar IVANOV 17 Olimpia 26.54 550
35. Deyan BELOV 16  Damini LV 26.64 544
36. Krasen KANCHEV 17  Tsarevets 26.68 541
37. Kristiyan ILIEV 19 Levski 26.78 535
38. Vehtsi MAZALOV 16  Chepinets 26.80 534
Nikola STOYANOV 16  Dobrudzha2021 26.80 534
40. Mihail HRISTOV 18 Briz 26.81 533
41. Dimitar PANTELEEV 20 Briz 26.82 533
42. Milko PANCHEV 16  Plovdiv 2019 26.91 528
43. Antonio ATANASOV 15 Levski 26.98 523
Lyubomir PANEV 19 Tsarevets 26.98 523
45. Eray ADNAN 22 Dobrudzha 27.04 520
46. Teodor NEDKOV 17  Miladost'91 27.07 518
Petar PETROV 17  Asteri 27.07 518
Simeon STANOEV 19  Plovdiv 2019 27.07 518
49. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 17  Sandanski 27.09 517
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 28, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank
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Kristian TODOROV
Borislav TOSHEV
lvan HRISTOV
Dimitar NEDELCHEV
Dimitar PROKOPQOV
Yulian GEORGIEV
Anton VELCHEV
Aleksandar MILEV
Aleksandar DIMITROV
Pavel MIHAYLOV
Zlatodar KOEV
Oleksiy SILINSKI
Dobromir MALINOV
Viktor DOBREV
Viktor ANGELOV
Kristian TOTEV

Kristian DRAGOMIROV

Georgi YORDANOV
Ivailo KARAIVANOV
Aleksandar RAEV
Teodor GEORGIEV
lyoan IVANOV

Petar SHOPOV
Teodor STANCHEV
Petar NAKOV

Grant AVAGIYAN
Ivelin VASILEV
Ardjan SINDJO
Daniel NEDYALKOV
Valentin GECHEV
Martin GADZHEV
Georgi IVANOV
Stefan NOZHAROV
Kristiyan STOYANOV
Kaloyan MIHOV
Vasil TONEV
Dimitar PORYAZOV
Ivan GAVRILOV
David HULEV

Darin VLADIMIROV
Aleks KOSTADINOV
Lyubomir BORISOV
Kristiyan KOLEV
Plamen STOYCHEV
Rusin HRISTOV
Venelin SMUKOV
Boyan BOYANOV
Kristiyan HRISTOV
Stilyan INDZHOV
Dian IVANOV

Krum KARIEV
Georgi DIMITROV
Gebrial PETKOV
Stefan VLADIMIROV
Ivail IVANOV

Dimitar KOSTOV

Age

15  Plovdiv 2019
16 Cska

19 Iris

15 Iris

19 Cska

15 Nsa

16  Shampion3
18  Akulite

16  Vihren

17  Dobrudzha2021
14  Dobrudzha

14 Nsa
16 G.D.S
18 Delfin Pz

15 LeventSC
15  Sprint Sofia

17 Nsa

18 Briz

14  Torpedo

16  Akademik
22  Orenda

16 Miladost'91
15 G.D.S

14  Dobrudzha2021
16 lris

15 Miladost'91
14  Vsi

14  lris

17  Levski

16  Aquazard
15 Plovdiv 2019

14  Dorostol
20 Nsa

16  Dorostol
13  Trayana
15 Avgusta
17  Briz

14  Vihren
17  Chernomorets
17 Etar2

14  Levski
16  Dorostol

14  Zapochni Da Pluvash
14  Sandanski

14  lris

26  Nereya

17  Slavia

16  Phoenix

14 Metropol

17  Galata-Varna
15 Levski

17  Tsarevets
16  Aquazard
13  Tsarevets
14  Cherno More
14  Plovdiv 2019

Time
27.10
2711
27.12
27.16
27.17
27.38
27.39
27.39
27.43
27.45
27.45
27.49
27.50
27.52
27.53
27.54
27.57
27.58
27.60
27.63
27.73
27.74
27.76
27.81
27.81
27.82
27.84
27.92
28.03
28.08
28.10
28.13
28.14
28.17
28.18
28.23
28.25
28.28
28.31
28.38
28.56
28.56
28.63
28.63
28.63
28.68
28.70
28.74
28.78
28.85
28.85
28.85
28.87
28.95
28.98
29.01

Pts

516
516
515
513
512
501
500
500
498
497
497
495
494
493
493
492
490
490
489
487
482
482
480
478
478
477
476
472
467
464
463
462
461
460
459
457
456
454
453
450
441
441
438
438
438
436
435
433
431
428
428
428
427
424
422
421
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 28, Men, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

113.
114.

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

146.
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152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.

Danail VALEV

Slav TODOROV

lliyan YAKIMOV
Georgi PEREVERZEV
Vasil UZUNOV

Emir SALIMOV
Teodor ATANASOV
Stefan SPASOV
Kristiyan ATANASOV
Yoan BACHVAROV
Viktor PEHLIVANQN
Lachezar KAFEDZHIEV
Hristian PETROV
Tomislav TERZIEV
Daniel ZASHEV
Dimitar RUMENLIEV
Miroslav DILKOV
Alexandar YOVCHEV
Martin TENEV

Taylor ATANASOV
Nikolay STOEV
Borislav KOCEV
Valentin TRIFONOV
Hristign MITEV

Xristo TERZIEV
Kaloyan VELKOV
Nikolai MURDZHEV
Milen ANGELOV
Alexander VELIKOV
Momchil BAEV
Daniel FILIPOV
Yulian PACHEV
Daniel BURDJIEV
Georgi CHUHOVSKI
Petar PETROV
Nikola KOTEV

Martin KOSHNICHAROV
Kristian KABADAIEV
Bojidar PRODANOV
Samuil HADZHIIVANOV
Borimir DANEV

Yoan DESEV

Teodor PINTEV

Pol LALOV

Martin SPASOV
Georgi PENCHEV
lliyan DIMITROV
Vasil TOPALOV
Steliyan STOYANOV
Anton KRAYCHEV
Samuil YANAKIEV
Georgi GEORGIEV
Bozhidar RANGELOV
Vasil TACHEV
Stanimir GEORGIEV
Tsvetelin VALKOV

Age

16  Sprint

17 Olimp

16  Dobrudzha2021
14  Asteri

14  Vihren

16 Vsi

15  Akulite

16  Akademik
15  Phoenix
15 lris

13  Olimp

13  Smolian

16  Sandanski

14  Plovdiv 2019

16  Pirin

17 Sprint

14  Levski 2014

13  Chernomorets

14  Avgusta

13 Olympic Sandanski
16  Sandanski

17  Delfin Pz

16 Briz

13  Viking 2008
14  Torpedo

14 Nsa

14  Smolian

14  Orenda

14  Cherno More
14  Viking 2008

13  Beroe

13 Delfin Pz

13  Olimp

13  Bolyari 2009
14  Levski

13 Akulite

15 Briz

13  Briz

14  Vsi

13  Tsarevets
13  Tsarevets
13  Tsarevets
14  lris

16  Shampion3
16  Damini LV
16  Viking 2008

15  Akulite

17 Shampion3
13 Metropol
14 Vihren

13  Dobrudzha2021
13  Cherno More

14  Pirin

14  Delfin Pz

13  Plovdiv 2019
14  Levski

Time
29.04
29.19
29.28
29.30
29.34
29.34
29.34
29.40
29.44
29.44
29.55
29.57
29.59
29.62
29.66
29.77
29.78
29.80
29.81
29.85
29.89
29.89
29.94
29.95
30.02
30.08
30.20
30.21
30.22
30.26
30.27
30.33
30.39
30.62
30.96
31.01
31.05
31.06
31.08
31.08
31.11
31.12
31.13
31.25
31.36
31.36
31.63
32.03
32.05
32.30
32.73
32.78
3291
32.95
33.09
33.11

Pts

420
413
409
409
407
407
407
404
403
403
398
397
397
395
394
389
389
388
388
386
385
385
383
382
380
378
373
373
372
371
370
368
366
358
346
345
343
343
342
342
341
341
341
337
333
333
325
313
312
305
293
292
288
287
283
283
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 28, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank

162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
DSQ

WDR
WDR

Evgeni APOSTOLOV
Georgi LAZAROV
Antoan TEVEKELIEV
Aleksandar PARUNSKI
Radoslav RAYCHEV
Mihail BELCHEV
Svetoslav CHANGOV
Darian TZANOV

FS

Aleksandar GENCHEV
Georgi TANEV

13 - 14 years

N
POOONOUORAWLN R

=
N

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Adis PETROV
Zlatodar KOEV
Oleksiy SILINSKI
Ivailo KARAIVANOV
Teodor STANCHEV
Ivelin VASILEV
Ardjan SINDJO
Georgi IVANOV
Kaloyan MIHOV

Ivan GAVRILOV
Aleks KOSTADINOV
Kristiyan KOLEV
Plamen STOYCHEV
Rusin HRISTOV
Stilyan INDZHOV
Stefan VLADIMIROV
Ivail IVANOV

Dimitar KOSTOV
Georgi PEREVERZEV
Vasil UZUNOV
Viktor PEHLIVANQON
Lachezar KAFEDZHIEV
Tomislav TERZIEV
Miroslav DILKOV
Alexandar YOVCHEV
Martin TENEV
Taylor ATANASOV
Hristign MITEV
Xristo TERZIEV
Kaloyan VELKOV
Nikolai MURDZHEV
Milen ANGELOV
Alexander VELIKOV
Momchil BAEV
Daniel FILIPOV
Yulian PACHEV
Daniel BURDJIEV
Georgi CHUHOVSKI
Petar PETROV
Nikola KOTEV
Kristian KABADAIEV
Bojidar PRODANOV

Age
14  Levski
14  Delfin Pz

13 Lokomotiv

14  Smolian

13  Dobrudzha2021

13  Lokomotiv

14  Olympic Sandanski
14  Cherno More

14  Akademik

20 Burgas

14  Lokomotiv
14  Dobrudzha

14 Nsa

14  Torpedo

14  Dobrudzha2021
14  Vsi

14  lris

14  Dorostol

13  Trayana

14  Vihren

14  Levski

14  Zapochni Da Pluvash
14  Sandanski

14  lris

14 Metropol

13  Tsarevets

14  Cherno More

14  Plovdiv 2019

14  Asteri
14  Vihren
13 Olimp

13 Smolian

14  Plovdiv 2019

14  Levski 2014

13  Chernomorets

14  Avgusta

13 Olympic Sandanski
13  Viking 2008

14  Torpedo
14 Nsa

14  Smolian
14 Orenda

14  Cherno More
14  Viking 2008

13  Beroe

13 Delfin Pz

13  Olimp

13  Bolyari 2009
14  Levski

13 Akulite

13  Briz

14  Vsi

Time
33.44
33.61
33.80
34.18
34.43
34.45
35.27
28.52

26.54
27.45
27.49
27.60
2781
27.84
27.92
28.13
28.18
28.28
28.56
28.63
28.63
28.63
28.78
28.95
28.98
29.01
29.30
29.34
29.55
29.57
29.62
29.78
29.80
29.81
29.85
29.95
30.02
30.08
30.20
30.21
30.22
30.26
30.27
30.33
30.39
30.62
30.96
31.01
31.06
31.08

Pts

275
271
266
257
252
251
234

550
497
495
489
478
476
472
462
459
454
441
438
438
438
431
424
422
421
409
407
398
397
395
389
388
388
386
382
380
378
373
373
372
371
370
368
366
358
346
345
343
342
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 28, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts
42. Samuil HADZHIIVANOV 13  Tsarevets 31.08 342
44. Borimir DANEV 13  Tsarevets 31.11 341
45. Yoan DESEV 13  Tsarevets 3112 341
46. Teodor PINTEV 14 Iris 31.13 341
47. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 3205 312
48. Anton KRAYCHEV 14  Vihren 3230 305
49. Samuil YANAKIEV 13  Dobrudzha2021 3273 293
50. Georgi GEORGIEV 13  Cherno More 32.78 292
51. Bozhidar RANGELOV 14  Pirin 3291 288
52. Vasil TACHEV 14  Delfin Pz 3295 287
53. Stanimir GEORGIEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 33.09 283
54. Tsvetelin VALKOV 14  Levski 33.11 283
55. Evgeni APOSTOLOV 14  Levski 33.44 275
56. Georgi LAZAROV 14  Delfin Pz 33.61 271
57. Antoan TEVEKELIEV 13  Lokomotiv 33.80 266
58. Aleksandar PARUNSKI 14  Smolian 3418 257
59. Radoslav RAYCHEV 13  Dobrudzha2021 3443 252
60. Mihail BELCHEV 13  Lokomotiv 3445 251
61. Svetoslav CHANGOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 35.27 234
DSQ Darian TZANOV 14  Cherno More 28.52
FS
WDR Aleksandar GENCHEV 14  Akademik
15-17 years
1. Branimir PAVLOV 17 LeventSC 2479 675 A
2. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 2533 633 B
3. Boris MIHAYLOV 16 St.George 2543 625 B
4. Todor TODOROV 16  Invictus 2557 615 B
5. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 17  Akulite 2558 614 B
6. Martin MIHAILOV 16  Cherno More 2562 611 B
7. Radoslav TODOROV 17  Dobrudzha 25.81 598
8. Hristo DHZONGALQOV 15 Belmeken Swimming Club 2591 591
Kristian GROZDANQV 16  Plovdiv 2019 2591 591
10. Mihail NAYDENOV 17 Olimpia 26.00 585
11. Stoyan VELIKOV 17 Invictus 26.06 581
12. Daniel HRISTOV 16 lris 26.09 579
13. Konstantin KOLEV 15  Akulite 26.43 557
14. Maksim DIMITROV 16  Lokomotiv 26.47 554
15. Chavdar IVANOV 17  Olimpia 26.54 550
16. Deyan BELOV 16  Damini LV 26.64 544
17. Krasen KANCHEV 17  Tsarevets 26.68 541
18. Vehtsi MAZALOV 16  Chepinets 26.80 534
Nikola STOYANOV 16  Dobrudzha2021 26.80 534
20. Milko PANCHEV 16  Plovdiv 2019 26.91 528
21. Antonio ATANASOV 15 Levski 26.98 523
22. Teodor NEDKOV 17  Miladost'91 27.07 518
Petar PETROV 17  Asteri 27.07 518
24. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 17  Sandanski 27.09 517
25. Kristian TODOROV 15  Plovdiv 2019 27.10 516
26. Borislav TOSHEV 16 Cska 2711 516
27. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 Iris 27.16 513
28. Yulian GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 27.38 501
29. Anton VELCHEV 16  Shampion3 27.39 500
30. Aleksandar DIMITROV 16  Vihren 27.43 498
31. Pavel MIHAYLOV 17  Dobrudzha2021 27.45 497
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24

Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 28, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

61.
62.

64.
65.
66.
67.

69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.

Dobromir MALINOV
Viktor ANGELOV
Kristian TOTEV
Kristian DRAGOMIROV
Aleksandar RAEV
lyoan IVANOV

Petar SHOPOV
Petar NAKOV

Grant AVAGIYAN
Daniel NEDYALKOV
Valentin GECHEV
Martin GADZHEV
Kristiyan STOYANOV
Vasil TONEV
Dimitar PORYAZOV
David HULEV

Darin VLADIMIROV
Lyubomir BORISOV
Boyan BOYANOV
Kristiyan HRISTOV
Dian IVANOV

Krum KARIEV
Georgi DIMITROV
Gebrial PETKOV
Danail VALEV

Slav TODOROV
lliyan YAKIMOV
Emir SALIMOV
Teodor ATANASOV
Stefan SPASOV
Kristiyan ATANASOV
Yoan BACHVAROV
Hristian PETROV
Daniel ZASHEV
Dimitar RUMENLIEV
Nikolay STOEV
Borislav KOCEV
Valentin TRIFONOV
Martin KOSHNICHAROV
Pol LALOV

Martin SPASOV
Georgi PENCHEV
lliyan DIMITROV
Vasil TOPALOV

Age

16
15
15
17
16
16
15
16
15
17
16
15
16
15
17
17
17
16
17
16
17
15
17
16
16
17
16
16
15
16
15
15
16
16
17
16
17
16
15
16
16
16
15
17

G.D.S
Levent SC
Sprint Sofia
Nsa
Akademik
Mladost'91
G.D.S

Iris
Mladost'91
Levski
Aquazard
Plovdiv 2019
Dorostol
Avgusta
Briz
Chernomorets
Etar2
Dorostol
Slavia
Phoenix
Galata-Varna
Levski
Tsarevets
Aquazard
Sprint
Olimp
Dobrudzha2021
Vsi

Akulite
Akademik
Phoenix

Iris
Sandanski
Pirin

Sprint
Sandanski
Delfin Pz
Briz

Briz
Shampion3
Damini LV
Viking 2008
Akulite
Shampion3

Time Pts
2750 494
2753 493
2754 492
2757 490
27.63 487
27.74 482
27.76 480
2781 478
2782 477
28.03 467
28.08 464
28.10 463
28.17 460
28.23 457
28.25 456
28.31 453
28.38 450
2856 441
28.70 435
28.74 433
28.85 428
28.85 428
28.85 428
28.87 427
29.04 420
29.19 413
29.28 409
29.34 407
29.34 407
2940 404
29.44 403
29.44 403
2959 397
29.66 394
29.77 389
29.89 385
29.89 385
29.94 383
31.05 343
31.25 337
31.36 333
31.36 333
31.63 325
32.03 313
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